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Produce+Markets

CITRUS FRUITS
-GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

ctni AZRed 23t 11.00 27s 11.5032i 11.50
fr qual 9.00 36i 11.00 fair qual 9.00 40s
10.50 fr qual 9.00 48* fr qual 9.50 4/5
buctnt FL Indian River Red 23i 9.00-9.50
few 10.30 27s 9.00-9.50 few 10.50 32s
9.50-10.50 mostly 10.00 36s 9.50-10.50
mostly 10.00 40s 10.00 48s 11.00 56s
11.00

—LEMONS: MARKET STEADY cuts
CA 95s 18.50 fr qual 15.00 115s
19.00-21.00 fr qual 14.50 140 s 23.00 fr
qual IS.SO-18.CK) few hias 21.00 165s
25.50fr qual 21.00-22.50fair appear 15.50
200 s 21.00 fr qual 19.00-21.50 fr appear
16.50 235 s fr qual 16.00 fr appear 13.50

—LIMES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctnt MX Seedlen Type
4Si 4.30-5.00 few S.SO 34* 4.50-5.00
moitly 5.00 few 5.5063i 4.50-5.00 moitly
5.00 few 6.00

—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 10 lb ctni CA Kumquats 12.00

—ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni CA Navel 56i fr qual
12.00- 113 i frqual 12.00-13.00 163>

fr qual 9.00Valencia 48s fr qual 11.00S6s
18.00- frqual 11.0072 l 17.00-19.00

mosdy 18.00 fr qual 9.00-11.00 fr cond

8.50 881 13.00-14.50mottly 14.00frqual
9.00-11.00 fr cond 8.50 113« 1100-13.00
mottly 13.00 fr qnal 10.00-11.00 138*
1150fr qual9.50 4/5 buctni FL Valencia
64* 10.00 80* 9.50-10.00 mottly 10.00
100* 10.00-11.00 125* 10.50-11.00

—TANGELOS; OFFERINGS NONE
—TANGERINES: OFFERINGS

NONE
—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET LOW-

ER fit* 12 1-pt cup* with lid* NC med
14.00-16.00few 17.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT fit* 12 6-oz cup* flmwrpd CA Red
1100

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 121-ptbktiCAlge
15.00 med-lge 11.00-13.00 one label bias
18.00 med 9.OCM 1.00moldy 9.00-10.00 fr
cond 6.00 MX iml-med fr cond 6.50-7.00
flu 8 1-qt bkti NJ iml-med fr qual
9.00-10.50 moi 10.00 fr cond 6.00-7.00

Melons
--CANTALOUPS: MARKETLOWER

WIDE RANGE IN PRICE 1/2 ctni/crts
CA 12i 12.00-15.00 ISi 1100-16.00 fr
cond 10.00 18i 11.00-15.00 moidy
11.00- fr cond 8.00-9.00 23i
9.00- CR 9-15. poor cond 1.00-3.00

MX 1S( 12.00 TX 18< 15.00
—HONEYDBWS: MARKET TX

LOWER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
2/3 ctm CA 9i 7.00-8.00 TX Si
12.00-14.006i IZQO-14.00 8i 11.00-IZOO

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 2/3 etns CA Cremhaw 6i
17.00- 8i 16.00-18.00 Onmge Reih

8« 17.00-18.00
—WATERMELONS: MARKET

STEADY ctni per ctn.TX Sangria 2i
10.00- 4i 19.00 bint per melon FL
Sangria 15-18 lb 2.00-2.2 S 18-24 lb
3.00- moidy 3.00 28-30 lb 4.50-5.00
Royal Sweet 18-20lb 3.00 20-22 lb 3.50

NON-CITRUS FRUITS
—APPLES: MARKET STEADY ctni

tiypk CL BOAT Granny Smith 72i 18.00
90i 16.00-18.00 1001fr cond 12.00-14.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE ctni tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Ddi-
doui 56i one label 16.50 64i one label

'16.50 72i one label 16.50 80i one label
16.50 88i preferred labeli 16.50-17.00
100. 16.00one label 16.50 113 i one label
16.50 Golden Delicioui .881 one label
17.00 IOOi one label 17.00 Granny Smith
113 i 20.00 U.S. ExFcy Red Delicioui 56i
15.50 80i 15.50 88i 14.00-15.50 100i
14.00-15.50 113 i 15.50 Golden Delicioui
88i 14.00 IOOi 14.00 WAFcy Red Deli-
doui 64i 13.0072i 13.00 80i 14.00 88t
14.00 IOOi 14.00-14.50 113 i 14.00 125i
14.50

—APRICOTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 24 lb ctni lie CA Castlebrite #6
18.00- fr cond 11.00-12.00#7 17.00

froond 11.00-1100*815.00-16.00fr cond
11.00- #lO 14.00 #l2 12.00 *l4
10.00

—AVOCADOS: MARKET STEADY
ctni 2 lyr CA Hut 48t 28.00 ctni lie 48i
26.00-27.00

-BANANAS; MARKET STEADY 40

lb ctni IMPORT lZSOfairqoal9.SO-H.OO
•mall 8.00-9.00 40 lb ctni bagged
IMPORT 12.50 ctni inititutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
18 lb cthi/lugi CA Bing 12 row iz ft Igr fr
qual ft fair cond 25.00-35.00

—FRUITS OTHER: flu 1 lyr CL
BOAT Apple Pean Shinko 12a 10.00

—GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 22 lb lugi CA Perlette
20.00-22.00 moidy 20.00-21.00 Flame
Seedleii 18.00-19.00fr cond 12.00Black
Seedlen 26.00 MX Perlette 20.00-22.00
few 23.00 Flame Seedleii 16.00-20.00
moidy 18.00-19.00 tome 15.00 Black

' Seedleii md 16.00-18.00 18 lb lugi CL
BOAT Emperor 16.00 20-21 lb lugi bgd
CA Perlette 18.00 MX Perlette 19.00
Flame Seedleii 16.00-18.00 tome 15.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu I lyrCL BOAT 33i 7.003617.00ctni
22 lb lie CL BOAT 33 iz 10.00

-MANGOES: MARKETLOWER flu
1 lyr MX Tommy Atkim 9i cad cond
2.00- mm Z5O lOi 5.00-6.00 12i
5.00- ordcond ZOO-4.00m0i 2.5014i
5.00- ord cond ZOO-4.00 mm 2.50

—NECTARINES: MARKETSTEADY
etna 2 lyr tiypk CA California Well
MaturedEarly Glo 64i 25.00 25lbetna lie
CACalifornia Well Matured Mayglo 72 iz
21.0088 az 14.00 96 iz 14.00 Mayldit 84
iz 15.00 88 iz 14.00-15.00 96 iz
13.00-

—PAPAYA: 10 lb ctni HI AIR 14s
18.00 JM Sunrise 8t 10.00 9t 10.00

—PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni 2 lyrnypk CA Queen Creit
S6i fr cond 10.00-14.00 Spring Lady SO
teriet 16.0025 lbclnt CA Queen Cieit 64
iz 13.00-14.00 rich may 64 tz fair ccnd
5.00-10.00 72 iz ord cond 5.00-5.50 SC

Lroctter Ftnritafl. Siturdiy, June 3, IMS-Al3

U.S. ExOne Springcrest 2 l/4“up 16.00 3/4
buctn suzie q u«#l extra 2 1/8“& up 10.00
2“ A up 8.00

-PEARS: MARKET STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ltd ctni wipd OR U.S. One D’Anjou ft
cond 110-1201 18.00 WA U.S. One
D*Anjou 70i 25.00 IOOi 23.00-25.00 120i
20.00-24.00

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni 1lyr HI AIR 6i 12.00ctni2
lyrCß7.l4.ooBs 13.00-IS.OOsome 11.00
10s 15.0012 s 13.00-IS.OOsome 11.0014s
13.00-14.00some 11.00

—PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

—PLUMS: MARKET STEADY 28 lb
ctns lie CA Cslifomii Well Matured Red
Beaut 6Ssz 31.00-3200 80 sz 26.00-28.00
Spring Beaut 70 sz 34.0080 sz 26.0090 sz
24.00

—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

-PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE
North Jersey

Livestock
Hackettatown, NJ

Report Supplied by Auction
Tuesday, May 30, 1995

Report supplied by auction
CALVES .30-1.85.
COWS .2014 -.43/..
EASY COWS .02-.34.
FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .36 .88.
HEIFERS ,32V. -.60.
BULLS .47/. -.53.
STEERS .42-.63.
HOGS .29-.36.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 5.00-36.00.
BOARS ,19/>.
SOWS .24 .26/..
SHEEP: .10-.61.
LAMBS EACH 14.00-75.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .35-1.15.
GOATS EACH 28.00-200.00.
KIDS EACH 10.00-84.0 a
TOTAL: 847 HEAD.

BALE WRAPPERS

Gray's Patented inline bale wrappers put
the film on the bale where it does the
most good.
* Fast operation up to 70 bales per hours
' Self-powered
* Low operating cost
* Plastic cost; $ 1.50 a bale
* Tighter wrap
* Proven by 6 years of use
FOR DETAILS CALL

GLENN BEIDLER
Freeburg, PA 17827

PH (717) 559-S99S

qCATIIY MIXER AT A QUANTITY PRICE

——l Reel Auggie
BUY A „ .V 2000 Senes
REAL ...

W/EH7 Mixer
Blender Feeders

Specializing In TMR Mixer Set-Ups. Call Us Today!

Just what makes the “Real AugglaH battar?
You can finally mix and feed all of your ration ingredients
including long stem dry hay and other tough roughages that
previously coul not be included in your mixedration

Used Knight 2250 Mixer Feeder
Excellent Cond., 1 Yr. Old
SPECIAL 6 11,900

• Knight Mlnl-Auggl,w/alac scalaa, motor,com plat,,
good cond.

• Knight Raal Auggla, 120cu. ft w/boam aeaiaa A motor,
good cond.

• SSOO BaitFroeoaaor - Domo ti.SSO
• Waightronlc Sealaa,Modal 700E, Flta Any Brand Mlxar,

5 Yr. Warranty (will Mia trada-lni
• VO 3000 Qal. Manura Tank, For Sal# Or Rant
• Van Dala Manura Pump tAgitator

We Will Service All Brands Of
Electronic Scales A Most Brands Of Mixers

MILLCREEKfarmPsystems
2285 Old Philadelphia Pike

Lancaster, PA 17602 (717) 396-8987


